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Property Information
>> In Development; Delivery Q2 2018

>> Total Square Footage: 98,000 SF

>> 4,600 - 98,000 SF 

>> Office PSF $1.25/Month NNN

>> Warehouse PSF $0.75/Month NNN

>> 5.84 Acres

>> Includes Office Build-Out 

>> 24’ Clear Height

>> 14’ x 14’ Grade Level Door Per Unit

>> 3 Dock High Doors 

>> 3 Phase : 277 / 480 V

SITE

FOR LEASE > INDUSTRIAL SPACE

Millplace Park
850 EAST MILLPOND ROAD (401 SOUTH) LEHI, UTAH

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International 
makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, 
but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries 
as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions 
and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This 
publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2017. All rights reserved.
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1/16" = 1'-0" 1OCCUPANCY AND EXITING PLAN

ROOM SQUARE FOOTAGE OCCUPANCY

OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE

NUMBER NAME
101A WAREHOUSE 4357 SF 9
102A WAREHOUSE 4428 SF 9
103A WAREHOUSE 4436 SF 9
104A WAREHOUSE 4436 SF 9
105A WAREHOUSE 4436 SF 9
106A WAREHOUSE 4434 SF 9
107A WAREHOUSE 6156 SF 13
108A WAREHOUSE 5399 SF 11
109A WAREHOUSE 5677 SF 12
110A WAREHOUSE 5918 SF 12
111A WAREHOUSE 5677 SF 12
112A WAREHOUSE 5918 SF 12
113A WAREHOUSE 6382 SF 13

GENERAL NOTES
A. GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

TO VERIFY ALL CONDITIONS 
AND DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO 
CONSTRUCTION. REPORT 
ANY SERIOUS 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE 
ARCHITECT.

SHEET NOTES

EXITING CRITERIA
EXIT MEANS OF EGRESS: (3) REQUIRED AS PER IBC 

TABLE 1015.1
ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS: (3) REQUIRED AS PER IBC 

1007.1
PROVIDED ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS: BUILDING A: 27 
MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: ALLOWED PER IBC TABLE 1016.2 =250'

PROVIDED FOR BUILDING A 160'-0" AND 
71'-0" PROVIDED FOR BUILDING B AS 
SHOW ON PLAN.

1. EXITS AND EXIT ACCESS DOOR SHALL BE MARKED BY AN APPROVED EXIT SIGN 
READILY VISIBLE FROM ANY DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL. (IBC 1011.1)
2. TACTILE SIGNS REQUIRED (IBC 1011.3)
3.TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN THE EXIT ACCESS PORTION OF THE MEANS OF EGRESS 
SYSTEM SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1016.
4. EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE SHALL NOT EXCEED THE VALUES GIVEN IN TABLE 
1016.2. PATH OF TRAVEL NOT TO EXCEED 250'-0" COMMON PATH OF EGRESS 
TRAVEL IS 75'-0" OR LESS (TABLE 1015.1)
5. THE MINIMUM REQUIRED EGRESS WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN REQUIRED BY 
IBC 2015 SECTION 1005. THE TOTAL WIDTH OF MEANS OF EGRESS IN INCHES 
SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY THE MEANS OF 
EGRESS MULTIPLIED BY 0.3 INCHES PER OCCUPANT FOR STAIRWAYS AND BY 0.2 
INCHES PER OCCUPANT FOR OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS. THE MINIMUM EGRESS 
WIDTH SHALL NO BE LESS THAN SPECIFIED ELSEWHERE IN THE CODE.

EXITING NOTES

OCCUPANCY TOTAL: 139

1. FIRE RISER ROOM
2. FIRE RISER SINAGE SEE 

DETAIL 6/A8.1
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ROOM SQUARE FOOTAGE OCCUPANCY

OCCUPANCY SCHEDULE

NUMBER NAME

101B WAREHOUSE 4365 SF 9

102B WAREHOUSE 4435 SF 9

103B WAREHOUSE 4435 SF 9

104B WAREHOUSE 4435 SF 9

105B WAREHOUSE 4435 SF 9

106B WAREHOUSE 4645 SF 10

GENERAL NOTES
A. GENERAL CONTRACTOR 

TO VERIFY ALL CONDITIONS 
AND DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO 
CONSTRUCTION. REPORT 
ANY SERIOUS 
DISCREPANCIES TO THE 
ARCHITECT.

SHEET NOTES

EXITING CRITERIA
EXIT MEANS OF EGRESS: (3) REQUIRED AS PER IBC 

TABLE 1015.1
ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS: (3) REQUIRED AS PER IBC 

1007.1
PROVIDED ACCESSIBLE MEANS OF EGRESS:

BUILDING B: 13
MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE: ALLOWED PER IBC TABLE 1016.2 =250'

PROVIDED FOR BUILDING A 160'-0" AND 
71'-0" PROVIDED FOR BUILDING B AS 
SHOW ON PLAN.

1. EXITS AND EXIT ACCESS DOOR SHALL BE MARKED BY AN APPROVED EXIT SIGN 
READILY VISIBLE FROM ANY DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL. (IBC 1011.1)
2. TACTILE SIGNS REQUIRED (IBC 1011.3)
3.TRAVEL DISTANCE WITHIN THE EXIT ACCESS PORTION OF THE MEANS OF EGRESS 
SYSTEM SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 1016.
4. EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DISTANCE SHALL NOT EXCEED THE VALUES GIVEN IN TABLE 
1016.2. PATH OF TRAVEL NOT TO EXCEED 250'-0" COMMON PATH OF EGRESS 
TRAVEL IS 75'-0" OR LESS (TABLE 1015.1)
5. THE MINIMUM REQUIRED EGRESS WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN REQUIRED BY 
IBC 2015 SECTION 1005. THE TOTAL WIDTH OF MEANS OF EGRESS IN INCHES 
SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY THE MEANS OF 
EGRESS MULTIPLIED BY 0.3 INCHES PER OCCUPANT FOR STAIRWAYS AND BY 0.2 
INCHES PER OCCUPANT FOR OTHER EGRESS COMPONENTS. THE MINIMUM EGRESS 
WIDTH SHALL NO BE LESS THAN SPECIFIED ELSEWHERE IN THE CODE.

EXITING NOTES

OCCUPANCY TOTAL: 55
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MILL PLACE PARK
SITE PLAN
SCALE: 1" = 30'

SHEET KEY NOTES

1. PROPERTY LINE.
2. CONSTRUCTION LIMIT LINE.
3. INSTALL STANDARD DUTY ASPHALT PER DETAIL 7 ON SHEET

502.
4. INSTALL HEAVY DUTY ASPHALT PER DETAIL 6 ON SHEET 502.
5. TRANSITION LINE BETWEEN HEAVY DUTY AND STANDARD DUTY

ASPHALT.
6. INSTALL 5' SIDEWALK PER DETAIL 5 ON SHEET 501.
7. INSTALL 4' SIDEWALK PER DETAIL 5 ON SHEET 501.
8. INSTALL HIGH BACK CURB AND GUTTER PER DETAIL 5 ON SHEET

501.
9. INSTALL REVERSE SLOPE CURB AND GUTTER PER DETAIL 5 ON

SHEET 501.
10. INSTALL 4' DRAIN GUTTER PER DETAIL 5 ON SHEET 501.
11. INSTALL FLARED DRIVE APPROACH PER DETAIL 1 ON SHEET 503.
12. INSTALL CONCRETE TRUCK RAMP PER DETAIL 8 ON SHEET 502.

SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR RETAINING WALLS ON SIDE OF
RAMP.

13. INSTALL DUMPSTER PAD PER DETAIL 7 ON SHEET 503.  SEE
ARCHITECTURAL PLAN FOR COLORS AND MATERIAL
SPECIFICATIONS.

14. INSTALL STOP SIGN PER DETAIL 7 ON SHEET 501.
15. INSTALL ADA RAMP PER STANDARD DETAIL 10 ON SHEET 502.
16. INSTALL CONCRETE PAD FOR BIKE PARKING, SEE LANDSCAPE

PLAN FOR DETAILS.
17. INSTALL STANDARD ADA RAMP. INCLUDE 4' X 2' TRUNCATED

DOME WARNING DEVICE.
18. INSTALL 6' WIDE SIDEWALK RAMP. 8% MAXIMUM SLOPE.

INSTALL 4' X 2' TRUNCATED DOME WARNING DEVICE AT END OF
RAMP.

19. INSTALL 6' WIDE PAINTED PEDESTRIAN ACCESS WAY.
20. INSTALL RAISED CONCRETE PLATFORM PER STANDARD DETAIL

10 ON SHEET C503.
21. INSTALL 6' HEAVY DUTY CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER STANDARD

DETAILS 5 ON SHEET 501 AND 8 ON C502. SIDEWALK TO BE AT
SAME LEVEL AS ASPHALT.

22. INSTALL ONE WAY ONLY SIGN.
23. INSTALL DO NOT ENTER SIGN.
24. INSTALL YELLOW ONE WAY TRAFFIC ARROW.

1

GENERAL NOTES:

1. NUMBER PARKING STALLS.
1.1. REGULAR STALLS: 243 STALLS
1.2. HANDICAP STALLS:  7 STALLS

2. TOTAL BUILDING AREA: 93,008 SF
3. PROPERTY ZONING: ZONE C
4. ADJACENT PROPERTY ZONING: ZONE C
5. PROJECT AREA: 5.65 ACRES
6. IMPERVIOUS AREA: 215,649 SF

6.1. PARKING AREA: 111,635 SF
7. TOTAL LANDSCAPE AREA: 30,465 SF

7.1. PARKING LANDSCAPE AREA: 12,410 SF
7.2. LANDSCAPE PERCENTAGE (SITE): 12.4%
7.3. LANDSCAPE PERCENTAGE (PARKING): 11.1%
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PROJECT #:

REVIEWER: 

PROJECT MANAGER:

DESIGNED BY:

ISSUED:

0 30' 60'

THESE PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF CIVIL SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC, AN
SHALL NOT BE PHOTOCOPIED, RE-DRAWN, OR USED ON ANY OTHER PROJECT OTHER THAN
THE PROJECT SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED FOR, WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.  THE OWNERS
AND ENGINEERS OF CIVIL SOLUTIONS GROUP, INC. DISCLAIM ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY CHANGES
OR MODIFICATIONS MADE TO THESE PLANS OR THE DESIGN THEREON WITHOUT THEIR
CONSENT.  THESE PLANS ARE DRAWN TO SCALE WHEN PLOTTED ON A 24" X 36" SHEET OF
PAPER.

LEADERS IN SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING AND PLANNING
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